LIGBT HOUSE SHOT SERIES #3 - 11-06-20
AMF East Meadow, East Meadow, NY

HANDICAP SHOOTOUT Scratch

1 Steven Kelly
2 Mitch Benov
3 Tom Catalano
4 Ray Brooks

22

213
191
185
129

Hdcp

29
45
10
29

Bonus

(ORI RN

Total

242
236
195
158

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 11/06/2022 01:00PM Squad

Pos Name - Hometown

Benov, Mitch: Seaford, NY

Brooks, Ray: S Ozone Park, NY
Wong, Pak: New York, NY

Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY
Thomas, Christopher: Brooklyn, NY
Parenti, Peter: Bayville, NY
Basdeo, Maniram: Bronx, NY
Freeman, Darryl: Forest Hills, NY
9 Alberino, Dale: N Massapequa, NY
10 Johnson, Devon: Brooklyn, NY

11 Walters, Wynford: Brooklyn, NY
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12 Carbonara, Carmelo: Beechhurst, NY

13 Oakman Jr., Mack: Melville, NY
14 Delbridge, Terry: Brooklyn, NY
15 Bochicchio, Jennifer: Selden, NY
16 Angelone, Joe: Massapequa, NY

17 Cincotta, David: N Babylon, NY
18 Eubanks, Donald: Elmsford, NY

19 Soren, Dave: Long Beach, NY

20 Jimenez, Tony: W Babylon, NY

21 Davis, Karen: Brooklyn, NY

22 Coleman, Utrice: Deer Park, NY
23 Eng, Edward: Flushing, NY

24 Padmore, Alexander: Jamaica, NY
25 Hengel, Richard: East Meadow, NY
26 Nottingham, Calvin: Deer Park, NY

27 Williams, Tony: Springfield Gardens, NY

28 Cintron, Eddie: Laurelton, NY

29 Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY

30 Verni, Bill: W Babylon, NY

31 Cunningham, Janet: Amityville, NY
32 Rivera, Philip: Franklin Square,
33 Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY

NY

Pins Result

1051 Advance
1004 Advance

973 $225.
964 $180.
962 $140.
962 $140.
961 $110.
944 $100.

936
922
917
916
914
912
895
891
889
886
886
881
881
873
871
870
864
846
846
839
834
817
815
805
787

00
00
00
00
00
00

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 11/06/2022 01:00PM Squad

Payout

$1,000
$500
$300
$250



Pos
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Scr

Pos

LCoNOTUVID, WNPR

I QY
N RO

Name - Hometown

Catalano, Tom: N. Babylon, NY
Kelly, Steven: Islip, NY

Exner, Kyle: Bellmore, NY

Ko, Charles: Palisades, NJ

Leung, Kelvin: Fresh Meadows, NY
Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY

Brunson, Dave: Seaford, NY

DeLillo, Valerie: N. Massapequea, NY
Raiford, David: Long Island City, NY
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Cirillo, Nicholas: W. Islip, NY
Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL

Taylor, Malik: Flushing, NY
DeRossi, Adam: Massapequa Park, NY
Calbo, Kristina Marie: Elmont, NY
Richards, Jason: E. Meadow, NY
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Park, Hwanchul: Fresh Meadows, NY
Ferrara, Matthew: Farmingdale, NY
Palmer, Alan: Brooklyn, NY

Berry, Larry: Brooklyn, NY

Daniels II, Jermaine: Bay Shore, NY
Bonds, Jetta: Brooklyn, NY

Cummo, Joseph: Bethpage, NY
Cirillo, Jonathan: West Islip, NY
Beale, Brian: Bethpage, NY

Farinu, Tayo: Cambria Heights, NY
Falsetta, Nick: N. Babylon, NY

Pins Result

1092 Advance
1065 Advance
1058 $225.00
1028 $180.00
1017 $150.00
1000 $125.00
988 $100.00
980
979
974
973
949
925
922
915
896
895
887
877
873
871
869
829
827
817
815
794
794
770

Qualifying Standings after 11/06/2022 01:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Catalano, Tom: N. Babylon, NY
Ko, Charles: Palisades, NJ
Sereno, Guy: West Hempstead, NY
Cruz, Alex: Hicksville, NY
Folmar, Tyger: Miramar, FL

Lee, Ryon: Holbrook, NY

Kampf, Jack: Levittown, NY
Smith Jr., Timmy: West Islip, NY
Palmer, Alan: Brooklyn, NY
Monroe, Darcy: East Meadow, NY
Perez, Jose: E Elmhurst, NY
Ferrara, Mark: Farmingdale, NY

Pins Result

1052 $370.00
1016 $200.00
974 $150.00
952
925
905
900
887
855
814
787
766



